LE20417U

LE20417 @
(@1800mm)

1800mm

#19, #27,
#29
#52A

N
] )\
a g i\ SMART
www.fsc.or

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED
SYSTEM

22-12-2022 / Rev.: C



LE20417U

LE20417

3513 5862

1800

%

#19

9349

6301

1000

.
SR
o >
E:
u had

9,4 x6,2 x3 m ~947 kg ~0,304 m? 300x50x220 cm 146 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

3000




LE20417U

LE20417 @
RS00407

RS00407

RS00407
RS00407
D12013
D11979
c \ LE20370
[ d L D11772
LE22008 RS00454 " D11608 | piya15
RS00454 D11745 l‘—caiiii’fﬂuﬁﬁii_.r [ﬂ
o ’ IWH"M“IIii§§§' D11608
f "L | |
:“‘ A u“.m j
= Z
N
D11608 jﬂEES;fﬁﬁ \\& J ,
5 \
G \
4} s
=1 I
— Wl
— A
Parts List ‘
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11772 2400x2122 = D11607
1 D11745 1122x175mm 490mm Gap
1 D11737 2400x2122
1 D11615 1122x748mm, 620mm Gap D11737
3 D11608 750x1188mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11607 750x1122mm, 490mm Gap D11978
2 RS00454 2160-180x3800mm
4 RS00407 2160-180x3800mm
1 LE22008 GH:1750-2000
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 D12056 1280x1620mm, Assembled
1 D12013 Taifun rope, assembled
1 D11979 Taifun
;

D11978 Taifun




LE20417U

LE20417

508

1130

2263




LE20417U
LE20417 @

ST#11

1) -/
AN
AN

71 T

W

#19

#108




LE20417U
LE20417 @

D11772 LE16152

LE16534

LE16186
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. r— — — — — 9
1 D11737 2400x2122 )
1 D11772 | 2400x2122 I \5 \ |
60 LE15252 | M16x200 mm - R\QP\ \\
2 LE16060 |M16 cap nut I [ | WO |
1 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm I 8) NORNA 100g |
4 LE16186 |6x100 Ch o _ (lt-_E1662;2
3 LE16534 | M16 nut cap | s
L




LE20417U

LE20417

D11607

- D11608

LE16192

D11745
@5V10414

D11615

D11608

AN

LE16192

@5Vv10414

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11607 | 750x1122mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11608 750x1188mm, 490mm Gap

D11615 | 1122x748mm, 620mm Gap

D11745 1122x175mm 490mm Gap

LE16192 |5x80mm

V10414 |HSS @5 L:132




o

LE16153

LE16028
LE13100
Parts List

QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D12013 |Taifun rope, assembled
1 LE13100 |Shackle

12 | LE15108 |@38x40mm

12 | LE15254 |M16x250mm

2 LE15901 |3x16, PH

1 LE15910 |Name tag

2 LE16022 |M12x40 mm

1 LE16028 |M10x70 Eyebolt

1 LE16054 |M10 cap nut

2 LE16056 |M12 cap nut

12 | LE16100 |M16 nut

24 | LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm

2 LE16153 |M10 - @29mm

2 LE16168 |M12 - @24 mm

1 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm

24 | LE16556 |@42/38mm

1 LE16599 | Sealtite 970 1,5ml

1 LE22008 |GH:1750-2000

1 LE99711 | @11mm, [=190/120 mm
4 RS00407 |@160-180x3800mm

2 RS00454 | &160-180x3800mm

LE20417U

LE20417

RS00407
RS00407

LE16153
RS00407

LE16054

\ ﬁﬁ LE16022

LE16168
| LE16056
[
=
LE16502 '
5 @311 LE99711
D12013 l
JM\\IQSOO454
RS00454
RS00407 LE15910
LE15910
LE15254
LE16152 LE22008
\ T LE15901
LE16152 /%, C
;i\:
o I
|
§< 3./ LE16556

LE16100



LE13100

#63A

D11979

LE16502

LE20417U
LE20417

@9 LE99820

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

D11978

Taifun

D11979

Taifun

LE13100

Shackle

LE16048

Eyebolt 10x120mm

LE16502

Spacer 6mm

LE16599

Sealtite 970 1,5ml

alalolalola]a

LE99820

HSS @9 L:125

2 LE13100

#63A

LE16048 LE16502



#29

LE20370

LE16167 &
N

parts List

9]
<

PART NO

DESCRIP.

D11744 | 1122x1670

D12056 1280x1620mm, Assembled

LE15108 |@38x40mm

LE15254 | M16x250mm

LE16056 |M12 cap nut

LE16100 |M16 nut

LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm

LE16167 |M12-@32 mm

LE16556 |@42/38mm

Alo|a|o|A|la|D|Na|a|T

LE20370 |Sliding pole

LE20417U

LE20417

LE16100

LE16556

5+

D12056

#H27

LE16556

LE15254

LE16152



